DANCE THEATRE OF HARLEM SCHOOL

2024-2025 FALL/SPRING SESSION

LOWER SCHOOL RATE SHEET

Registration fees are nonrefundable. Schedules are fixed and cannot be changed.

Lower School classes are for ages 3 - 7.

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/14/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/25/25 - 05/10/25
29 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(one class per week)
$805.00

Lower School
Level 1

Tuition: $725.00
Activity Fee: $30.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Sat. / Ballet, 10:00a - 11:00a

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/14/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/23/25 - 05/10/25
29 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(one class per week)
$805.00

Lower School
Level 2

Tuition: $725.00
Activity Fee: $30.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Sat. / Ballet, 10:00a - 11:00a

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/9/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/21/25 - 05/10/25
29 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(one class per week)
$805.00

Option 2:
CORE CURRICULUM +AFRICAN
(two classes per week)
$1,530.00

Lower School
Level 3

Tuition: $725.00
Activity Fee: $30.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Sat. / Ballet, 11:30a - 12:30p

Tuition: $1,450.00
Activity Fee: $30.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Sat. / Ballet, 11:30a - 12:30p
Sat. / African, 12:30p - 1:30p

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09//24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/21/25 - 05/10/25
29 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(one class per week)
$805.00

Option 2:
CORE CURRICULUM +AFRICAN
(two classes per week)
$1,530.00

Lower School
Level 4

Tuition: $725.00
Activity Fee: $30.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Sat. / Ballet, 11:30a - 12:30p

Tuition: $1,450.00
Activity Fee: $30.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Sat. / Ballet, 11:30a - 12:30p
Sat. / African, 12:30p - 1:30p




DANCE THEATRE OF HARLEM SCHOOL
2024-2025 FALL/SPRING SESSION RATE SHEET (cont.)

UPPER SCHOOL

Registration fees are nonrefundable. Classes are in person. Schedules are fixed and cannot be changed.

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/09/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/21/25 -05/17/25
30 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(two classes per week)
$1,500.00

Option 2:
CORE CURRICULUM + JAZZ
(three classes per week)
$1,950.00

Upper School
Level 5

Tuition: $1,350.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:
Tues. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Sat. / Ballet, 1:30p - 3p

Tuition: $1,800.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:

Tues. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Sat. / Jazz, 12:30p - 1:30p
Sat. / Ballet, 1:30p - 3p

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/09/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/21/25 - 05/17/25
30 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(three classes per week)
$2,175.00

Option 2:
CORE CURRICULUM + JAZZ
(three classes per week)
$2,625.00

Upper School
Level 6

Tuition: $2,025.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:

Mon. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Wed. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Sat. / Ballet, 1:30p - 3p

Tuition: $2,475.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:

Mon. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Wed. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Sat. / Jazz, 12:30p - 1:30p
Sat. / Ballet, 1:30p - 3p

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/09/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/21/25 - 05/17/25
30 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM
(six classes per week)
$3,750.00

Option 2:
CORE CURRICULUM + JAZZ
(seven classes per week)
$4,200.00

Upper School
Level 7

Tuition: $3,600.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:

Mon. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p

Tues. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p

Tues. / Pre Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p
Thurs. / Ballet, 5p — 6:30p

Fri. / Ballet, 5p — 6:30p

Fri. / Pre Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p

Tuition: $4,050.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:

Mon. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p

Tues. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p

Tues. / Pre Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p
Thurs. / Ballet, 5p — 6:30p
Thurs. / Jazz, 6:30p - 7:30p

Fri. / Ballet, 5p — 6:30p

Fri. / Pre Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p

STUDENT LEVEL
Fall: 09/09/24 - 12/21/24
Spring: 01/21/25 - 05/17/25
30 total weeks

Option 1:
CORE CURRICULUM + JAZZ
(eight classes per week)
$4,875.00

Upper School
Level 8

Tuition: $4,725.00
Performance Fee: $100.00
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00

Schedule:

Mon. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Mon. / Jazz, 6:30p - 8p

Wed. / Ballet, 5p - 6:30p
Wed. / Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p
Thurs. / Ballet, 5p — 6:30p
Thurs. / Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p
Fri. / Ballet, 5p — 6:30p

Fri. / Pointe, 6:30p - 7:30p




